CUE, a.s., Na Dolinách 6, 147 00 Praha 4, Czech Republic
     fax: +420 241 432 446
e-mail: info@cue.cz
phone: +420 241 433 555
User Manual
rfbaseCUE
Version 03

Kind of equipment
Remote Control System
Type designation
CS0197 touchCUE-L 99, CS0159 touchCUE 99, CS0157 touchCUE-S 99,
CS0183 touchCUE-V, CS0198 touchCUE-L, CS0200 touchCUE-M, CS0176 touchCUE-MM, CS0122 touchCUE,
CS0142 touchCUE-S,
CS0178 touchCUE-V /t, CS0199 touchCUE-L /t, CS0204 touchCUE-M /t, CS0143 touchCUE-S /t,
CS0158 touchCUE-S /w,
CS0224 touchCUE-S /d,
CS0205 touchCUE-M /r, CS0144 touchCUE-S /r
ST0007 Guide, CS0188 touchCUE-SRF, CS0171 rfbaseCUE,
ST0013 monitorCUE-V, CS0203 monitorCUE, CS0190 touchCUE-V /i, CS0151 PC Interface 485
CS0170 rfCUE 99, CS0170 rfCUE 99, CS0149 irCUE 99, CS0133 irCUE, CS0080 irCUE Receiver,
CS0169 irCUE Receiver 485,
CS0221 keypadCUE-1G, CS0222 keypadCUE-2G, CS0223 keypadCUE-3G,
CS0145 keyboardCUE 99, CS0128 keyboardCUE, CS0174 keyboardCUE-S, CS0129 keyboardCUE /t,
CS0146 keyboardCUE-S /w, CS0130 keyboardCUE /r, CS0191 inputCUE,
CS0173 eCUE
CS0051 Assistant, CS0150 Assistant-S, CS0100 PC Card, CS0227 CUEwire Splitter,
CS0008 smartCUE, CS0201 sbiCUE-DMX, CS0009 soundCUE, CS0004 analogCUE, CS0005 auxCUE,
CS0165 PED202, CS0166 PEF200, CS0167 PER610, CS0163 PEC25, CS0225 PEA208, CS0164 PED108,
CS0184 CUEadapter /10W, CS0226 CUEadapter /20W, CS0185 CUEadapter /50W, CS0186 CUEadapter /80W,
CS0168 PES03, CS0016 powerAUX,
PT0005 Cue Director, PT0004 Teach-In, PT0006 WinKit
in accordance with EMC Directive 89/336/EEC,
is in compliance with the following norms or documents:
EN50082-1 (IEC801-2), IEC65(CO)39, DIN VDE 0839 part 82-1, DIN VDE 0843 part 4, IEC801-4,
EN50081-1 EN55022 class B, DIN VDE 0839 part 81-1, EN55014, EN55011.
Jaroslav Dibitanzl
Member of Board of Directors
User Manual rfbaseCUE
Page 17 of 18
11. FCC
Caution
Changes or modifications to this unit not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's